



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No.  
3959/2021

Babudi Meena Daughter of Prabhu Lal,

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

---

|                   |   |                                                          |
|-------------------|---|----------------------------------------------------------|
| For Petitioner(s) | : | Mr. Rajneesh Gupta, Adv.,<br>with Mr. Rahul Sharma, Adv. |
| For Respondent(s) | : | Mr. C.G. Chopra, P.P.,<br>Mr. Mukesh Pal Jadaun, Adv.    |

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS**

**Order**

**18/01/2023**

List after two weeks, as prayed.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J