

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3959/2021

Babudi Meena Daughter of Prabhu Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Sharma on behalf of Mr. Rajneesh Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Rathore, GA-cum-AAG Mr. Mukesh Pal Jadoun for complainant

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA
Order

19/05/2023

Learned GA-cum-AAG has submitted factual report,
which is taken on record.

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner
requests for an adjournment and submits that on the next date he
will argue the matter finally.

List on 07.07.2023, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, to continue.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J